Mid-South District 2021 CARE-VAN
November 5-6, 2021
Locations and Coordinators

Loading Friday and Saturday, November 5-6, 2021
Friday 10 a.m. - 2 p.m. and Saturday 9 a.m.-11 a.m.
(time for drop-off donations may change according to church)

Call church to verify the time

you will be bringing your LWR items so someone will be there to help you.

Please package boxes properly. Thank you.

Arkansas

Location for

CITY YRC Freight

Contact Person Pastor of Church

Rev. John Merrill
1-479-785-2886 (church)
ifmerrill@gmail.com

First Lutheran School
Fort Smith, AR |2407 Massard Road
Fort Smith, AR 72901

Mr. Lou Fellwock
1-479-650-5886

Monica Whitfield
1-501-663-3631 (church)
monica@glclr.org

Grace Lutheran Church
Little Rock, AR |5124 Hillcrest
Little Rock, AR 72205

Rev. Kent Schaaf
1-501-663-3631 (church)

Salem Lutheran Ministries

. 1800 West Emma Avenue
Springdale, AR |5 ingdale, AR 72762-3905
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Rev. Mark Krause
1-479-751-9500 (church)
1-479-841-4898 (cell)
mekrause56@gmail.com

Ms. Darlene Diercouff
1-479-751-9500 (church)
ddiercouff@aol.com

I - . - - W W W W — N — e w—
I - . . - W W - — e -—

Tennessee

Location for

CITY YRC Freight

Contact Person Pastor of Church

Ms. Eunice Timm
1-423-624-2588
4betimm@epbfi.com

Cross of Christ Lutheran Church
3204 Hixon Pike

Chattanooga, TN|cpattanooga, TN 37415
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Rev. Barry Hildebrandt
1-423-877-7447 (church)
1-423-255-4746 (cell)
church@cocluth.com

Mr. Kenneth Priest
1-615-969-6225
kapslp10@comcast.net

Rev. Lane Reuter
1-615-833-1500 (church)
oslcoffice1@gmail.com

Our Savior Lutheran Church
Nashville, TN [5110 Franklin Pike
Nashville, TN 37220-1814

Ms. Anna Wilson
1-865-691-2823 (church)
awilson@yvisitgrace.org

Grace Lutheran Church**
Knoxville, TN (9076 Middlebrook Pike,
Knoxville, TN 37923

Rev. Richard Elseroad

1-865-691-2823 (church)
relseroad@gmail.com

Ms. Diane Reimold
1-901-679-0626

Immanuel Lutheran Church

Memphis, TN 6325 Raleigh LaGrange Road 1-901-373-4486 (church)

churchoffice@immanuelmemphis.org

Memphis, TN 38134-6907 dianereimold@hotmail.com
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